Slangstuss nylon 1 1/2" x50
mm utvandig ganga x
slangkoppling 16bar vit
(0440174)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Anslutning

Max temperatur

Tryck

Max temp.

Storlek

vit

nylon

utvandig ganga x slangkoppling

80°C

16 bar

80°C

11/2" x50 mm

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-2

@Do-1

F-1

K-1

84.5 mm

38.5 mm

42 mm

50 mm

11/2"

21T mm

50 mm

44 mm
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